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Battle at Stono Ferry
TheLinksat Stono Ferry Kiawah IslandSC
Tournament Dates.; 11/03 - 11/04, 2017

6756 6756 6756 Both
] L e
-1 Campbell University 839 -25
2 Charleston, Coll. of 281 289 842 -22
3 Maryland, U. of 288 279 291 858 -6
4 McNeese State Univ. 283 201 [ 285 859 -5
5 High Point University 286 285 290 861 -3
6 Elon University 293 281 288 862 -2
T 7 James Madison Univ. 286 292 200 868 +4
T7 SMU 287 291 290 868 +4
9 Francis Marion U. 293 284 203 870 +6
10 Augusta 283 292 302 877 +13
11 Georgia State Univ. 295 289 296 880 +16
T —— ] g
-1 Hunter Dunagan Charleston 200 -16
2 Jesper Svensson Campbell 70 68 202 -14
3 David Kocher Maryland 68 68 [ 67 203 -13
4 Amarin (R Kraivixien ~ Campbell 69 66 72 207 -9
5 Quade Lukes Elon 73 67 68 208 -8
6 Gray Townsend SMU 69 70 70 209 -7
T 7 McClure Meissner SMU 68 70 72 210 -6
T 7 Nacho Montero JMU 69 71 70 210 -6
T 7 Reed Bentley Charleston 70 71 69 210 -6
T 10 Blake Elliott McNeese St 72 72 000 61 211 -5
T 10 Broc Everett Augusta 71 70 70 211 -5
T 10 RJBartolomucci High Point 72 69 70 211 -5
T 13 Brendan MacDougall High Point 67 74 73 214 -2
T 13 Calum McGuigan Fr. Marion 73 68 73 214 -2
T 13 Erik Nordlund Campbell 70 70 214 -2
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44
T 45
T 45
T 47
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Michael Sass
Peter Knade

L ogan Sowell
Pontus Nyholm
Raphael Geissler
Marc Casullo
Nicklas Mattner
Andreas Krokeide
Brett McLamb
Charlie May

Matt Cowaqill
Olof Gunnarsson
Alexander Herrmann
Davis Kiger

Jake Budde

Lars Sandvoll
Ben Tucker
Constantin Unger
Ethan Willis

Max Theodorakis
Michael Rials
Sutton Farmer
Quinn Tardif
Severin Soller
Tim Colanta
Daniel Connolly
Nick Budd
William Harwood
Jacob Morris

lan Berrigan
John Burghart
Christian Baliker
Evan Santa

Jack Floydd
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Charleston
Maryland
Charleston
Campbell
Charleston
Fr. Marion
McNeese St
McNeese St
Campbell
Elon

JMU
Augusta
Georgia St
High Point
Charleston
Fr. Marion
JMU
Augusta
High Point
Campbell
Fr. Marion
McNeese St
JMU
Georgia St
Maryland
SMU
Georgia St
Elon

Fr. Marion
McNeese St
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Charleston
Maryland
JMU
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T47
T47
T47
T 53
T 53
T 55
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58
T 59
T 59
T61
T61
63
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T 65
T 65
67
68

Maximilian Herrmann  Georgia St

Pat Frodigh Elon 76
Philip Loeb Elon 77
Alex Shead Augusta 67
Walker Cress MU 77
Jake Leavitt Elon 84
Laken Hinton Augusta 76
Jackson Markham SMU 74
Emile Menard High Point 75
Nathan Williams Georgia St 78
Reid Giardina McNeese St 78
Egill Gunnarsson Georgia St 82
Fitz Woodrow IV Charleston 76
Gustav Andersson Augusta 75
Benjamin Baxter SMU 77
Bennett Buch Maryland 88
Chris Navarro Maryland 73
Robbie Seebold Elon 85
Ryan McCarthy High Point 74

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:
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Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

286.55 28445 291.18 287.39
7 6 1 14

1 0 1 2

3 5 9 17
7325 7262 7446 7344
23 26 15 64

7 8 5 20

38 34 48 120

73
74
79
75
70
73
78
73
74
75
73
77
76
79
12
83
80
84

76
74
80
74
73
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81
79
78
78
80
83
81
78
82
77
90

225 +9
225 +9
225 +9
226 +10
226 +10
227 +11
227 +11
228 +12
229 +13
231 +15
231 +15
233 +17
233 +17
234 +18
237 +21
238 +22
238 +22
242 +26
248 +32
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